KP190
6-panel cap

100% cotton. 6-panel cap. Adjustable fastening with metal buckle and
self-locking loop.

One Size é 180 g/m?2

Certifications

VEGAN

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

CN - China
25 @ 100 n 4| 65050030

00000

Beige Black Forest Navy Slate
Green Grey
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Colours information

Beige
RVB : 170,160,148

Pantone C : 7536C

Pantone TCX : 16-0806 TCX

Black

RVB : 35,35,37
Pantone C : Black
Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logisti q":r:x\ 25 @ 100

Forest Green

RVB : 32,62,51

Pantone C : 567C

Pantone TCX : 19-5920TCX

Navy

RVB : 41,46,56

Pantone C : 433C

Pantone TCX : 19-4012TCX

‘ Slate Grey

RVB :92,92,91
Pantone C : 417C

Pantone TCX : 18-0306

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

45.00000

36.00000

51.00000

6.50000

8.50000

100

0




